Particulars Details 

1 Tender Notice No    IFCI/RESOURCES/E-TENDER/2025-26/01 

2 Tender Name  Engagement of Consultant for Providing Services to 
Assist in Liability Servicing and Related Works 

3 Bid Security / EMD 

Details  

Bid Security/EMD [EMD amount Rs.63,720/- (Rupees 

Sixty-Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only) 

refer Annexure-11] 

4 Date of Issue  09/01/2026  

5 Date of Pre-Bid 

Meeting  

14/01/2026, 3:00 PM (Through WEBEX Meeting. E-Mail 

to shikha.gupta@ifciltd.com; 

ashutosh.verma@ifciltd.com for meeting link) 

6 Last date for seeking 

clarifications, if any